
Tel: 01656 776222     Fax: 01656 776220 Motability Order Form
Email: ordersuk@invacare.com
Online Spares available at: www.invacare.co.uk Q1 JAN - MARCH 2019

Customer Ref : Account No :

Contact No : Order No :

Delivery Address : Order Qty :

Order Date :

X Please make your selection with a cross in the box    u Standard feature    m Free of Charge   

Code Description Motability
MODEL

ATF0017 X Storm4 X-plore with True Track Plus Motors 

SEAT SIZES

MODULITE SEAT SIZE SETTING CHART

Invacare® Storm 4 X-plore Featuring True Track Plus - M56
MOTABILITY

Max User Weight 150Kg (23.5 Stone)

* Configurations may vary from the image shown

Standard Features

• Gearless, Brushless Motors: 6km/h, 10km/h or 13km/h!
• Modulite highly adjustable seating system

• Seat Widths from 380mm to 530mm (15" ‐ 21")
• Seat Depths from 410mm, 510mm (16" ‐ 20")

• Flex3 adjustable Backrest 
• Matrx Flo‐tech Lite cushion

• Backposts 540mm (Tall)
• Standard T‐Armrests, detachable with Short Armpads

• Manual settable seat Tilt
• Manual settable backrest Recline

• Angle adjustable legrest hangers (VARI F) with Fixed footplates
• REM Type B control with standard bracket

• Puncture proof (sealed) drive wheels and front castors
• 73.5 Ah Gel batteries

• 8A (200 ‐ 250V) Charger
• LED Lights and Indicators

• Lapbelt (adjustable both sides) 

M56 Standard Base Price: £7,494

ATF2121
380mm

(15")

ATF2122
430mm

(17")

ATF2123
480mm

(19")

ATF2124
530mm

(21")
ATF2132
410mm

(16")
   

ATF2134
460mm

(18")
   

ATF2136
510mm

(20")
   

SEAT WIDTHS

SE
AT

 DE
PT

HS

 Se
at

 Ra
il 

41
0m

m
 - 5

10
m

m

Customer Ref :

Storm 4 X-Plore M56

Page 1 of 2
Subject to Invacare's standard Terms and Conditions.

Invacare reserve the right to alter product specification without prior notice.



UPHOLSTERY TYPE

ATF2151 Black fabric 

ATF2152 Black Dartex 

ATF2155 Black Spacer fabric 

HEADREST/NECKREST (Dartex) -  Adequate headrest option must be selected

ATF1432 Headrest sidewise adjustable £166

ATF1495 Non Invacare Headrest - no mounting hardware 

SEAT HEIGHT SETTINGS 

ATF1023 Fixed Seat Height 450mm 

ATF1025 Fixed Seat Height 480mm 

DX2 REMOTE & BRACKETRY

ATF1639 X Standard Remote Type B (enables operation up to 4 electric adjustments and lights) 

ATF1207 

ATF1208 

CHASSIS OPTIONS

COLOURS

ATF0202 

ATF0228 

ATF0220 

ATF0204 

ATF0222 

ATF0216 

MOTOR TYPE: GEARLESS, BRUSHLESS MOTORS. NOTE: THERE IS NO  LOSS OF TORQUE WHEN SELECTING A LOWER SPEED! 

ATF1277 

ATF1285 

AFT1483 

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT SPEEDS CAN BE ADJUSTED WITH PROGRAMMING AT A LATER DATE

REAR SUSPENSION STORM 4 X-PLORE

ATF1240 Suspension low (up to 80kg user weight) 

ATF1241 Suspension middle (from 70kg up to 100kg user weight) 

ATF1242 

FRONT SUSPENSION STORM 4 X-PLORE

ATF1238 

ATF1239 

REAR VIEW MIRROR - Must be selected with 10 km/h Motors 

ATF1415 Rear view Mirror RH £33

ATF1339 Rear view Mirror LH £33

Suspension hard (from 90kg up to 150kg user weight)

Black

Standard Bracket RH
Standard Bracket LH

10 km/h (6mph) Must include lights please also select option ATF1437

Front suspension (suggested for up to 100kg)

Front suspension (suggested for above 100kg)

Blue

13 km/h (8mph)! Must include lights please also select option ATF1437

6 km/h (4mph)

Champagne

Transparent Cherry Red

White

Olive Green

Customer Ref :

Storm 4 X-Plore M56

Page 2 of 2
Subject to Invacare's standard Terms and Conditions.

Invacare reserve the right to alter product specification without prior notice.


