



Tel: 01656 776222 Fax: 01656 776220 Email: ordersuk@invacare.com

Motability Order Form

Online Spares available at: www.invacare.co.uk

Q1 JAN - MARCH 2019

Customer Ref :	Account No :
Contact No:	Order No :
Delivery Address :	Order Qty:
	Order Date :

Invacare Storm 4 X-plore Featuring True Track Plus - M56 MOTABILITY Max User Weight 150Kg (23.5 Stone)

Standard Features





- Gearless, Brushless Motors: 6km/h, 10km/h or 13km/h!
- Modulite highly adjustable seating system
- Seat Widths from 380mm to 530mm (15" 21")
- Seat Depths from 410mm, 510mm (16" 20")
- Flex3 adjustable Backrest
- Matrx Flo-tech Lite cushion
- Backposts 540mm (Tall)
- Standard T-Armrests, detachable with Short Armpads
- Manual settable seat Tilt
- Manual settable backrest Recline
- Angle adjustable legrest hangers (VARI F) with Fixed footplates
- REM Type B control with standard bracket
- Puncture proof (sealed) drive wheels and front castors
- 73.5 Ah Gel batteries
- 8A (200 250V) Charger
- LED Lights and Indicators
- Lapbelt (adjustable both sides)

Standard Base Price: £7,494 **M56**

0

460mm (18") ATF2136 510mm

(20")





Configurations may vary from the image shown

	Х	Please ma	ke your sele	ction with a	cross in the	box u Sta	andard featu	re m Free of Charge
Code		Description						
MODEL								
ATF0017	7 X	Storm4 X-plore with True Track Plus Motors						
SEAT S	IZES							
	MOD	ULITE SEAT :	SIZE SETTING	CHART				
				SEAT WIDTHS				Invacare Modulite
				ATF2121 380mm (15")	ATF2122 430mm (17")	ATF2123 480mm (19")	ATF2124 530mm (21")	An evolution in seating designed around you.
	EAT DEPTHS	mm	ATF2132 410mm (16")	•	0	•	•	
SEAT DEPTHS		Seat Rail 110mm - 510mm	ATF2134 460mm (18")	•	•	•	•	
	410	ATF2136						

0

0

L	IPHOLSTERY TYPE	
ATF2151	Black fabric	0
ATF2152	Black Dartex	•
ATF2155	Black Spacer fabric	0
F	IEADREST/NECKREST (Dartex) - Adequate headrest option must be selected	
ATF1432	Headrest sidewise adjustable	£166
ATF1495	Non Invacare Headrest - no mounting hardware	0
S	EAT HEIGHT SETTINGS	
ATF1023	Fixed Seat Height 450mm	•
ATF1025	Fixed Seat Height 480mm	0
X2 REMO	TE & BRACKETRY	
ATF1639	X Standard Remote Type B (enables operation up to 4 electric adjustments and lights)	•
ATF1207	Standard Bracket RH	0
ATF1208	Standard Bracket LH	0
CHASSIS (OPTIONS CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	
C	COLOURS	
ATF0202	Blue	0
ATF0228	Black	0
ATF0220	Champagne	0
ATF0204	Transparent Cherry Red	0
ATF0222	White	0
ATF0216	Olive Green	0
٨	NOTOR TYPE: GEARLESS, BRUSHLESS MOTORS. NOTE: THERE IS NO LOSS OF TORQUE WHEN SELECTIN	NG A LOWER SPEED!
ATF1277	6 km/h (4mph)	0
ATF1285	10 km/h (6mph) Must include lights please also select option ATF1437	0
AFT1483	13 km/h (8mph)! Must include lights please also select option ATF1437	0
PLEASE BI	AWARE THAT SPEEDS CAN BE ADJUSTED WITH PROGRAMMING AT A LATER DATE	
F	REAR SUSPENSION STORM 4 X-PLORE	
ATF1240	Suspension low (up to 80kg user weight)	0
ATF1241	Suspension middle (from 70kg up to 100kg user weight)	0
ATF1242	Suspension hard (from 90kg up to 150kg user weight)	0
F	RONT SUSPENSION STORM 4 X-PLORE	
ATF1238	Front suspension (suggested for up to 100kg)	0
ATF1239	Front suspension (suggested for above 100kg)	0
F	REAR VIEW MIRROR - Must be selected with 10 km/h Motors	<u>'</u>
ATF1415	Rear view Mirror RH	£33
ATF1339	Rear view Mirror LH	£33